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Dubbele Abstreifer - 14x20x6 - PU11 - 94 AU 30000 - Freudenberg -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/de/dubbele-abstreifer-14x20x6-pul1-94-au-30000-freudenberg-49334481-verpackungseinheit-1stck

Specificaties
Productnummer

Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Style
Stangendurchmesser (d)
Auf3endurchmesser (D)
Breite - Stabtyp (H)
Bauraumlange (L)
Bauraumlange (L1)
Harte

Material

Gestaltung
Abmessungen
Durchmesser hinter Dichtung (D1)
Einheit

Gewicht

Herkunftsland
Katalogartikel
Verflgbarkeit

Verpackungseinheit

49334481
Freudenberg Sealing Technologies
Doppelabstreifers
94 AU 30000
PU11

14

20

6

4

6

94 Shore A

94 AU 30000
PU11
14.00X20.00X6.00X3.00
16.5

pcs Stuks

0.75 Gram

FR

Yes

active

1
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